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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Open i  14,15,16,17-18 lat
Gliwice, 22- - 23-6-2012

Konkurencja 29 Kobiet, 100m dowolny Open
2012-06-23 - 15:15 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. GÓRNIAK, Katarzyna 95 Ukp Unia 59.84 658 28.69 31.15
2. BARTOSZEK, Joanna 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:00.06 651 29.43 30.63
3. KWIATEK, Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:01.56 605 29.83 31.73
4. BAŃBOR, Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:02.37 581 29.50 32.87
5. PEDA, Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:02.40 581 30.44 31.96
6. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.82 569 29.95 32.87
7. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.16 560 30.31 32.85
8. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.49 551 30.37 33.12
9. MUSIK, Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 1:04.00 538 30.88 33.12

10. PLUTA, Kinga 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.36 529 31.51 32.85
11. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:04.67 521 31.04 33.63
12. FRENKE, Małgorzata 95 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.75 520 31.56 33.19
13. POPŁONYK, Aleksandra 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:04.86 517 31.19 33.67
14. OLSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.95 515 31.68 33.27
15. PAWLIK, Katarzyna 89 Start Katowice 1:06.21 486 31.92 34.29
16. WATOŁA, Martyna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.29 484 31.92 34.37
17. MAROSZEK, Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:06.33 483 31.40 34.93
18. WOŹNIAK, Weronika 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:07.07 467 31.49 35.58
19. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:07.20 465 32.33 34.87
20. ROSTOWSKA, Wiktoria 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.94 450 32.01 35.93
21. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.17 445 32.63 35.54
22. DYMNA, Olimpia 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:08.41 440 32.85 35.56
23. BREJZA, Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:08.47 439 33.02 35.45
24. KABUT, Weronika 94 Mks Mos Katowice 1:09.38 422 32.98 36.40
25. GADŻAŁA, Agnieszka SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.43 421 33.12 36.31
26. MAŁYSKA, Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.61 418 33.69 35.92
27. SIWEK, Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.74 416 33.58 36.16
28. MAKOSZ, Emilia SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:10.12 409 32.79 37.33
29. DUDZIK, Kinga SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.06 393 33.55 37.51
30. KUSTRA, Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:11.12 392 33.60 37.52
31. ŚCIANA, Monika SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.67 383 33.88 37.79
32. JASIŃSKA, Dominika 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:11.74 382 35.06 36.68
33. SZNABEL, Karolina 96 RMKS Rybnik 1:12.20 375 34.23 37.97
34. DZIULBLIŃSKA, Maja 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:12.30 373 34.22 38.08
35. POZNAKOWSKA, Magdalena SR98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.56 369 35.35 37.21

ŚLEZIAK, Natalia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:12.56 369 35.48 37.08
37. BETLEJA, Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 1:13.23 359 34.98 38.25
38. KLIMZA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 1:13.37 357 35.54 37.83
39. WOJTCZYK, Kinga 97 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:13.46 356 35.95 37.51
40. KERN, Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.09 347 34.02 40.07
41. BOROWIECKA, Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:14.15 346 35.38 38.77
42. BRZEZICKA, Natalia 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:14.18 345 35.11 39.07
43. KOWALSKA, Patrycja 98 Mosm Tychy 1:14.83 336 35.12 39.71
44. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Katarzyna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 1:15.94 322 35.17 40.77
45. MICHALSKA, Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:16.26 318 35.96 40.30
46. DZIEWOŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 1:16.49 315 36.56 39.93
47. OLSZOWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:17.69 301 37.15 40.54
48. RUS, Magda 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:18.30 294 37.52 40.78
49. ROJEWSKA, Julia 97 SiKReT Gliwice 1:19.19 284 36.39 42.80
50. FOJCIK, Wiktoria SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:20.09 274 39.10 40.99
51. PISTOR, weronika 97 SiKReT Gliwice 1:20.78 267 38.23 42.55
52. MIKOŁAJEC, Agnieszka 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:20.79 267 37.75 43.04
53. GÓRALCZYK, Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 1:22.01 255 37.98 44.03
54. PASTERNAK, Paulina 98 Mosm Tychy 1:23.56 241 39.76 43.80
55. SOŁTYS, Paulina 97 SiKReT Gliwice 1:25.43 226 39.53 45.90
56. WYSZYŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 1:26.34 219 41.72 44.62
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1. GÓRNIAK, Katarzyna 95 Ukp Unia 59.84 658 28.69 31.15
2. FRENKE, Małgorzata 95 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:04.75 520 31.56 33.19
3. KABUT, Weronika 94 Mks Mos Katowice 1:09.38 422 32.98 36.40
4. MAKOSZ, Emilia SR 94 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:10.12 409 32.79 37.33
5. BOROWIECKA, Monika 95 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:14.15 346 35.38 38.77

16 lat

1. BARTOSZEK, Joanna 96 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:00.06 651 29.43 30.63
2. PIETRONIEC, Katarzyna 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:02.82 569 29.95 32.87
3. PAWLUKIEWICZ, Randia 96 Uks Wodnik 29 Katowice 1:03.16 560 30.31 32.85
4. MILEWSKA, Marta 96 AZS AWF Katowice 1:03.49 551 30.37 33.12
5. PLUTA, Kinga 96 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.36 529 31.51 32.85
6. MAŁYSKA, Martyna SR 96 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.61 418 33.69 35.92
7. SZNABEL, Karolina 96 RMKS Rybnik 1:12.20 375 34.23 37.97

15 lat

1. BAŃBOR, Aleksandra 97 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:02.37 581 29.50 32.87
2. MUSIK, Wiktoria 97 UKS TRÓJKA Częstochowa 1:04.00 538 30.88 33.12
3. OLSZEWSKA, Zuzanna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:04.95 515 31.68 33.27
4. WATOŁA, Martyna 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:06.29 484 31.92 34.37
5. ROSTOWSKA, Wiktoria 97 Csir Mos Dąbrowa Górnicza 1:07.94 450 32.01 35.93
6. DYMNA, Olimpia 97 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:08.41 440 32.85 35.56
7. GADŻAŁA, Agnieszka SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.43 421 33.12 36.31
8. SIWEK, Hanna SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:09.74 416 33.58 36.16
9. ŚCIANA, Monika SR 97 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.67 383 33.88 37.79

10. WOJTCZYK, Kinga 97 Uks Huragan Sosnowiec 1:13.46 356 35.95 37.51
11. WOJCIECHOWSKA, Katarzyna 97 SiKReT Gliwice 1:15.94 322 35.17 40.77
12. OLSZOWSKA, Aleksandra 97 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:17.69 301 37.15 40.54
13. RUS, Magda 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:18.30 294 37.52 40.78
14. ROJEWSKA, Julia 97 SiKReT Gliwice 1:19.19 284 36.39 42.80
15. PISTOR, weronika 97 SiKReT Gliwice 1:20.78 267 38.23 42.55
16. MIKOŁAJEC, Agnieszka 97 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:20.79 267 37.75 43.04
17. SOŁTYS, Paulina 97 SiKReT Gliwice 1:25.43 226 39.53 45.90

14 lat

1. KWIATEK, Miriam 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:01.56 605 29.83 31.73
2. PEDA, Paulina 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:02.40 581 30.44 31.96
3. SPOLJAR, Sylwia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:04.67 521 31.04 33.63
4. POPŁONYK, Aleksandra 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:04.86 517 31.19 33.67
5. MAROSZEK, Dominika 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:06.33 483 31.40 34.93
6. WOŹNIAK, Weronika 98 UKS 9 Kalisz 1:07.07 467 31.49 35.58
7. KORAL, Julia 98 H2O Jastrzębie-Zdrój 1:07.20 465 32.33 34.87
8. PISARCZYK, Amelia SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:08.17 445 32.63 35.54
9. BREJZA, Natalia 98 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 1:08.47 439 33.02 35.45

10. DUDZIK, Kinga SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:11.06 393 33.55 37.51
11. KUSTRA, Dominika 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 1:11.12 392 33.60 37.52
12. JASIŃSKA, Dominika 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:11.74 382 35.06 36.68
13. DZIULBLIŃSKA, Maja 98 TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 1:12.30 373 34.22 38.08
14. POZNAKOWSKA, Magdalena SR98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:12.56 369 35.35 37.21

ŚLEZIAK, Natalia 98 Ks Piatka Chorzów 1:12.56 369 35.48 37.08
16. BETLEJA, Kinga 98 Mosm Tychy 1:13.23 359 34.98 38.25
17. KLIMZA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 1:13.37 357 35.54 37.83
18. KERN, Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:14.09 347 34.02 40.07
19. BRZEZICKA, Natalia 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 1:14.18 345 35.11 39.07
20. KOWALSKA, Patrycja 98 Mosm Tychy 1:14.83 336 35.12 39.71
21. MICHALSKA, Katarzyna 98 Muks Gilus Gilowice 1:16.26 318 35.96 40.30
22. DZIEWOŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 1:16.49 315 36.56 39.93
23. FOJCIK, Wiktoria SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 1:20.09 274 39.10 40.99
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Konkurencja 29, Dziewcząt, 100m dowolny, 14 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

24. GÓRALCZYK, Hanna 98 Mosm Tychy 1:22.01 255 37.98 44.03
25. PASTERNAK, Paulina 98 Mosm Tychy 1:23.56 241 39.76 43.80
26. WYSZYŃSKA, Weronika 98 Mosm Tychy 1:26.34 219 41.72 44.62


